PRESS RELEASE 25th October 2021



Happiness matters: PCI Pal® shortlisted for WorkL Workplace of the Year Awards 2021, supported by The Telegraph

<u>PCI Pal,</u> [LON:PCIP] the global provider of cloud-based secure payment solutions, has been announced as a finalist in <u>WorkL Workplace of the Year Awards</u> 2021, supported by The Telegraph, which acknowledges businesses with high employee engagement.

Over 19,000 organisations have been entered by their employees into the WorkL Workplace Awards, spanning across 26 industry sectors. Every nominated organisation with an average 'workplace happiness score' of 60% or more is awarded a finalist position. PCI Pal has ranked in the Happiest Companies shortlist with an impressive score of 92% and with 96% of staff confirming they would recommend the business to friends and family.

James Barham, CEO, PCI Pal said, "To have been nominated for this award is very special for us. The WorkL Workplace of the Year Awards are voted by employees and so it's fantastic recognition for the business and the way it looks after all colleagues. As a fast growing SaaS business, we are hugely passionate about our people, their development, and their happiness. To have a happiness score of 92% is something we are very proud of and we look forward to hearing the results on 26th October."

WorkL will also recognise industry top performers, the most inclusive organisations to work for, the best in well-being, and businesses with the most engaged employees. Final workplace happiness rankings and award winners will be announced at a virtual ceremony on 26th October 2021.

For more information on the WorkL Workplace of the Year Awards visit https://workl.co/workplace-awards.

For more information on PCI Pal visit <u>www.pcipal.com</u>, call +44 207 030 3770 to arrange a demonstration or follow PCI Pal on <u>Twitter</u>.

Notes to Editors:

About PCI Pal

PCI Pal is a leading provider of SaaS solutions that empower companies to take payments securely, adhere to strict industry governance, and remove their business from the significant risks posed by non-compliance and data loss. PCI Pal's mission is to safeguard reputation and trust by providing customers with secure payment solutions for any business communications environment including voice, chat, social, email, and contact centre.

PCI Pal is integrated to, and resold by, some of the worlds' leading business communications vendors, as well as major payment service providers.

The entirety of the product-base is available from PCI Pal's global cloud platform hosted in Amazon Web Services ("AWS"), with regional instances across EMEA, North America, and ANZ. PCI Pal products can be used by any size organisation globally, and it is proud to work with some of the largest and most respected brands in the world.

For more information visit <u>www.pcipal.com</u> or LinkedIn: <u>https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcipal/</u>.

Editor's Contact:

Peppa Sheridan, Peptalk Communications + 44 (0)7725 121189 // peppa@peptalkpr.co.uk